

John Lewis Stock Number	54630603
Name	Malbec & Pate Gift Box
Contents	El Tesoro De Las Montanas Malbec Black Label 75cl The Fine Cheese Co. Rosemary and Extra Virgin Olive Oil Crackers 125g Cartwright & Butler Onion Chutney 250g Edinburgh Preserves Chicken Liver With Armagnac Pate 180g
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health please refrain from consuming.



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 04/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	El Tesoro De Las Montanas Malbec Black Label 75cl
Ingredients	Grapes (Contains SULPHITES)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Argentina
Storage Instructions	from 5°C to 20 °C away from direct light
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Broadland Drinks Ltd, Broadland Drinks Ltd, The New Winery Chapel St Cawston, NORWICH, Norfolk, United Kingdom, NR10 4BG
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	13
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	The Fine Cheese Co. Rosemary and Extra Virgin Olive Oil Crackers 125g
Ingredients	WHEAT Flour Extra Virgin Olive Oil 11% Autolysed Yeast Rosemary 2% Sea Salt Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Tree Nuts
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Cool and dry, keep out of direct sunlight.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	The Fine Cheese Co. Ltd, Tolldown Farm, Dyrham, Chippenham, Wiltshire, United Kingdom, SN14 8HZ
Instructions for use	Store in an airtight container after opening.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	1647 / 390
Fat	11.7
Of which saturated	1.8
Carbohydrate	63.2
Of which sugars	0.5
Fibre	0
Protein	11.7
Salt	2

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Cartwright & Butler Onion Chutney 250g
Ingredients	Onions (37%), Sugar, Malt Vinegar (from BARLEY), Apples, Dates, MUSTARD Flour, Salt, Chilli Powder, Water

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Eggs Milk Tree Nuts Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Refrigerate after opening and consume within 28 days
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Moordale Foods, UNICORN HOUSE BROAD LANE 0, Brough, United Kingdom, hu15 2ts
Instructions for use	n/a

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	788 / 185
Fat	0.2
Of which saturated	0
Carbohydrate	46.8
Of which sugars	45.6
Fibre	1.1
Protein	1
Salt	0.2

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Edinburgh Preserves Chicken Liver With Armagnac Pate 180g
Ingredients	Ingredients -, Pork Fat (23%), chicken liver, pork liver, pork meat, salt, Armagnac (0.9%) spices, Nutmeg, pepper. Made in France

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	FRANCE
Storage Instructions	Once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 2 or 3 days
Manufacturer's Name and Address	S A BRUNET, Route Sénac, Rabastens-de-Bigorre, Rabastens-de-Bigorre, FRANCE, 65140
Instructions for use	N/A

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	1479 / 358
Fat	33.7
Of which saturated	13.6
Carbohydrate	1.7
Of which sugars	0.2
Fibre	0
Protein	12.2
Salt	1.34

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes